BLPPC45A
HIGH-PERFOMANCE & USER-FRIENDLY
Blue-Point is committed product innovation and improvement. Therefore, specifications listed in
may change without notice. Blue-Point is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. All rights reserved.
05/21
For more information, please contact our sales representatives at esales@snapon.com
Singapore: (65) 6451-5570
Indonesia: (62-21) 2258-2222
Korea: (82) 32-326-7310
Malaysia: (60-3) 8957-1938
Myanmar, Cambodia, Laos: (65) 6451-5570
Philippines: (63-2) 8-843-7935 / (63-2) 8-843-8262
Taiwan: (886-2) 2298-9789
Thailand: (66) 2026-3255
Vietnam: (84-28) 5414-1432
PRODUCT FEATURES
•  High performance with cutting thickness of up to 25 mm
•  User-friendly Smart Fault Code display that shows the issue with easy troubleshooting
•  Grid cutting without the need to restart the arc when cutting expanded or multiple pieces of metal
•  Air pressure pre-set to ensure the right pressure for cutting every time
•  Grid cutting function that jumps across any gaps smoothly
•  Low frequency arc starter that does not interfere with other electric equipment
•  Pilot arc start that increases cutting capability and speed which improves the lifespan of torch and parts
•  Smart two turbo charged fan design for strong cooling and operates on demand which reduces dust and
    eliminates noise pollution
•  Supports longer cutting cycles for higher efficiency
•  Applicable for a variety of materials such as mild steel, stainless steel, copper, and aluminium brass
Blue-Point Plasma Cutter - 45A
•  Input Voltage: 1-230V, 50/60HZ
•  Output Amps Range: 15A - 45A
•  Max Input Current: 24A
•  Max Open Circuit Voltage: 320V
•  Output Current: 45A
•  Duty Cycle (25°C): 60%
•  Duty Cycle (40°C): 40%
•  Dimension: 430 x 175 x 293 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number: BLPPC45A
•  Dual Voltage Input - Allows connecting power
    source to either 120V or 240V
•  CNC/Automation Cutting Capable - Ready
    CNC/Automation models are available
•  LCD Display - Colorful LCD user interface,
    easy to read and control
•  PFC - Energy saving by utilizing input power
    more efficiently
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES